EU
RoHS
电
流
检
测
电
阻

LR72B 3.0±0.2
LR72C 3.2±0.4
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
N
※1 无备用焊剂的类型，以A、B式样为限。 Only A and B styles are non-presolder type.
※2 只有C式样是SnAgCu　Oniy C style is SnAgCu type.
※3
电阻值范围（Ω）
Resistance Value
3位显示
3 digits
2m～8m 2L0～8L0
预知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
符号
Symbol
额定功率※3
Power Rating
电阻值范围※4
Resistance
Range（mΩ）
电阻值允许误差
Resistance
Tolerance
电阻温度系数
T.C.R.
（×10-6/K）
规定周围温度
Rated Ambient
Temperature
使用温度范围
Operating Temperature
Range
编带和包装数/卷
Taping & Q'ty/Reel (pcs)
TE
LR72A 72 0.5W 2～8
J：±5%
±100 ＋70℃ －40℃～＋180℃ 2,000
 LR72B 72 0.25W 3～5
LR72C 72 1W 2, 3 ±350 ＋85℃ －40℃～＋155℃  1,500
※4 基板材质使用玻璃环氧树脂（FR－4）时的额定功率。
※4  Rated power in case of glass epoxy resin (FR-4) is used for the substrate material.
※5 由于是定制品，关于电阻值，应在事前商谈。 ※4  Please consult with us in advance about resistance value for custom-made products.